OP \$140.00 429357

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM536338

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Black Denim Fashion AB		04/30/2019	Aktiebolag: SWEDEN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BLK DNM Foundation AB	
Street Address:	Brunnsgatan 9	
City:	Stockholm	
State/Country:	SWEDEN	
Postal Code:	111 38	
Entity Type:	Aktiebolag: SWEDEN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4293570	BLK DNM
Registration Number:	4165662	BLK DNM
Registration Number:	5576031	BLK DNM
Registration Number:	4546003	BLK DNM
Registration Number:	4731736	BLK DNM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 212-439-5153

Email: wmiller@wissingmiller.com

Correspondent Name: Wissing Miller LLP

Address Line 1: 434 West 33rd Street, 12th Floor

Address Line 2: Wendy E. Miller

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 257-0001

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Wissing Miller LLP

Address Line 1: 434 West 33rd Street, 12th Floor

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006718 FRAME: 0805

900510818

	Wendy E. Miller New York, NEW YORK 10001	
NAME OF SUBMITTE	R:	Wendy E. Miller
SIGNATURE:		/Wendy E. Miller/
DATE SIGNED:		08/13/2019
Total Attachments: 1 source=No document is required#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006718 FRAME: 0806 No document is required. This is only a name change, and there was no transfer of title.

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 08/13/2019 REEL: 006718 FRAME: 0807